Date
1/11/2017
1/4/2017

12/28/2016
11/23/2016
11/2/2016

10/26/2016

10/20/2016
10/5/2016
9/28/2016
9/21/2016

9/14/2016
9/9/2016

8/24/2016
8/17/2016
8/10/2016
8/3/2016

7/27/2016
7/20/2016
7/13/2016
6/29/2016
6/22/2016
6/15/2016
6/19/2015
6/11/2016
6/4/2015

5/29/2015
5/21/2015
5/14/2015
4/30/2015
4/24/2015
4/17/2015

4/10/2015

Waste Type
batteries
styrofoam

Christmas Tree
Thankful
Tanglers

Herbicides,
Pesticides

printer cartridge
FOG
septic tank
clothing
mercury
thermostats
Wasting time
moving
oils paints
appliances
yard waste
batteries
cfl
haz waste
medicine
TV
sharps
moving
paint
batteries
tires
cfl
oils paints
waisting time
cell phones
haz waste

Waste directory

reach
7.4K
8.9K

6.6K
3.3K
4.4K

5.9K

3.2K
13.1K
6.1K
18.2K

6K
6.3K
320
6.8K
5.2K
8.6K
8K
11.6K
1.4K
1.5K
1.2K
1.2K
3.7K
2.8K
3.2K
3.4K
2.7K
15.6K
2.4K
2.4K
841

2.7K

post clicks Reactions & comments

1.3K

340
614

143
99
109

173

72
823
361

129
312

159
141
235
259
442
58
82
65
34
128
37
66
57
57
191
50
47
25

47

156
147

175
248
149

168

77
19
86
484

104
215

185
156
103
162
298
50
50
47
27
29
58
56
49
47
268
34
51
34

53



Got Waste Wednesday Posts

900
800
700
600
500
400
300
200

100

L102/0T/T
9102/0T/T1
9T0¢Z/0T/T1
9T0¢/01/01
9102/0T/6
9102/0T/8
9102/0T/L
910¢/01/9
9T0¢/0T/S
9102/0T/Y
9t0z/0T/€
9T0C/0T/C
9T0¢/0T/T
stoz/ot/ca
S10¢/0T/11
S10¢/01/01
S102/01/6
S102/01/8
s102/0T/L
S102/01/9
S102/01/S
ST0Z/0T/¥

M Series2

MW Series1



